the nextwave

EUROPE - Régions  Nbre emails

Europe 19 888

Europe Centre 35 659
Europe UK-Eire 10 075
Europe Francophone 18 609
Europe Nord 3 352

Europe Est-Russie 747
Europe Sud 13 824

Total 102 154



Au 27 mars 2016

Europe Europe 19888
companies 314
députés 777
EIONET 1849
institutions autres 185
institutions bruxelles 279
various 16484
Europe C 35709
Austria 735
all day before 12
biomedic 5
ecole cirque 1
events agency 6
food 26
food safety 6
francophones 2
médias 2
Sangha 1
technology 28
various 646
universitaires 55
Bosnia 4
all day before 2
food 2
Bulgaria 50
all day before 3
events agency 2
food 14



Croatia

Czech

Germany

food safety
francophones
médias
technology
universitaires

various

all day before
food

food safety

all day before
events agency
food

food safety
médecins

PR
technology
universitaires

various

all day before
biomedic
ecole cirque
events agency
food

food safety
francophones
médecins
médias

non fumeurs
PR

Sangha
technology
universitaires

various

10
14
15

30
383
32652
29

25

52
160
167
25

14
128
10

186
68
31777



Liechtenstein

Luxembourg

Macedonia

Netherlands

Poland

Hungary

all day before
events agency
food

food safety
médias
technology
universitaires

various

various

architectes
events agency
food

technology

food

against cancer
all day before
biomedic
ecole cirque
events agency
food

food safety
francophones
médias
technology
universitaires

various

all day before

events agency

124

15
78

226
213

411

22

10
33
68
39

62
30
131
460



Romania

Serbia

Slovakia

Slovenia

Yugoslavia

food

food safety
francophones
médias
Sangha
technology
universitaires

various

all day before
food

food safety
francophones
médecins

universitaires

all day before

all day before
food

food safety
technology
universitaires

various

all day before
food

food safety
médias
technology

universitaires

food

francophones

17
11

10
400
57
13
12
15
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368



Europe E

Ireland

UK

Europe F
Belgique

all day before
food

food safety
médias
Sangha
technology

universitaires

against cancer
all day before
biomedic

bnp members
ecole cirque
events agency
food

food safety
francophones
médias

PR

public school
royal hussards
Sangha

spa
technology
universitaires

various

against cancer
asso bruxelles
biomedic

cathos

10075
48

14

10027

185

5891
47
90

669
44
12
17

167
433

322
170
14
1946

18609
14698

74



Monaco

Suisse

cyclisme
ecole cirque
events agency
food

food safety
francophones
ifosup
médecins
médias

namur
parlement

PR
producteurs
santé

small companies
soft user
technology
universitaires

various

events agency

food

abbayes
ambassades
architectes
avocats

basket
biomedic

bois
co-voiturage
députés

ecole cirque
éleves singapour
environnement

events agency

28
45
51
51
20

25

497
68

34

1466
769
52

11490

3906
73
142
149
40
136

262
137
432
62
27
34
12



Europe N

Denmark

Estonia

festivals

food

food safety
francophones
maeluiza
mariage
médecins
médias
musique
nautique

prof musique
professeurs
profs
Sangha
sport
technology

various

all day before
events agency
food

food safety
francophones
Sangha
technology

various

all day before
events agency
food

food safety
francophones

technology

51
57

49
33
83

56
27
113
16
210

17

1671

3352
2722

17
2659
19



Finland

Iceland

Lettonia

Lithuania

Norway

Sweden

against cancer
all day before
biomedic
ecole cirque
events agency
food

food safety
francophones
technology
universitaires

various

all day before
food

technology

all day before
food safety
universitaires

various

all day before
food safety

technology

all day before
events agency
food
francophones
médias
technology

various

all day before

biomedic

276

25

11

16

199

114
15

12
73
202
19



Europe R

Armenia

Azerbaijan

Belarus

Georgia

Kazakhstan

Moldova

Russia

ecole cirque
events agency
food

food safety
médias
Sangha
technology
universitaires

various

all day before
food

francophones

francophones

food

all day before

francophones

all day before

francophones

francophones

all day before
biomedic
ecole cirque
events agency
food
francophones

médias

14

21

30

96

747
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704
19

23
10



Ukraine

Uzbekistan

Europe S

Cyprus

Greece

ltaly

technology

various

all day before
events agency
food

francophones

francophones

all day before
food
food safety

médias

all day before
art-athina
biomedic
diaspora
events agency
food

food safety
francophones
health
médias
Sangha
technology
universitaires

various

universitaires
events agency

against cancer

643
17

13774
158

153

10619

17

3804

6315

136
15

189

73

51
899

10



Malta

Portugal

San Marino

Spain

Total

all day before
biomedic
ecole cirque
events agency
food

food safety
francophones
médecins
médias
Sangha
technology

various

food

all day before
events agency
food

food safety
médecins

technology

events agency

against cancer
all day before
events agency
food

food safety
francophones
médecins
médias
Sangha
technology

various

25

28
65
105
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138
495

93
1834
102154

11



12



Europe

abbayes
against cancer
all day before
ambassades
architectes
art-athina
asso bruxelles
avocats
basket
biomedic

bnp members
bois

cathos
co-voiturage
companies
cyclisme
députés
diaspora
ecole cirque

EIONET

éléves singapour

environnement
events agency
festivals

food

food safety
francophones
health

ifosup

institutions autres

institutions bruxelles

102 154
73
40

466
142
362
3 804
74
40
136
70

5 891
262

137
314
28
1209
6315
276
1849
27
34
534
51
1700
351
69
189
25
185
279



maeluiza
mariage
médecins
médias
musique
namur
nautique
non fumeurs
parlement
PR
producteurs
prof musique
professeurs
profs

public school

royal hussards

Sangha

santé

small companies

soft user

spa

sport
technology
universitaires

various

49
33
117
71
56
497
27
128
68
19
34
113
16
210
167
433
22

1 466
769
322

17
936
253

71 395



Countries

Armenia
Austria
Autria
Azerbaijan
Belarus
Belgique
Bosnia
Bulgaria
Croatia
Cyprus
Czech
Denmark
Estonia
Europe
Finland
Georgia
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland

Italy
Kazakhstan
Lettonia
Liechtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Macedonia
Malta
Moldova
Monaco
Netherlands

Norway

102 154
5

735

55

14 698

50

15

158
476
2722
19

19 888
276

32 652

10619

124

48
899

10

226

23

411
114



Poland 460

Portugal 58
Romania 57
Russia 704
San Marino 1
Serbia 5
Slovakia 368
Slovenia 13
Spain 2 066
Suisse 3 906
Sweden 202
UK 10 027
Ukraine 17
Uzbekistan 1
Yugoslavia 6



